1/27/2021

Student Feedback - 2019-20

Student - About College Feedback - Total: 445

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

Below 30%

0.9%
55 to 69%

4.9%
70 to 84%

27.9%

85 t0100%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?

Indifferently
2.2%

Poorly

2.7%
Satisfactorily

65.8%

Thoroughly

32.4%

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?

Generally ineffective
2.9%

Just satisfactorily
16%

Sometimes effective
7.2%

62.7%

Always effective

4. The teachera€™s approach to teaching can best be described as

Fair
3.4%
Good
18.7%

73.4%

Excellent

Very good
28.1%

46.5%

115



1/27/2021

Student Feedback - 2019-20

Student - About College Feedback - Total: 445

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.

Usually unfair
0.7%

Sometimes unfair
5.2%

Usually fair
24.3%

Always fair
69.4%

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?

Rarely

3.4%
Occasionally/Sometimes
5.8%

Usually

31%

Every time
59.3%

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students?

Rarely
3.4%
Sometimes

10.8%
Often

22%

Regularly
60.7%

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive,social and emotional growth.

Marginally
2.9%
Moderately
5.8%

Very well
27.6%

Significantly
62%
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9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.

Disagree
2.5%
Neutral
5.6%
Agree

Strongly agree

34.8%

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes

Rarely

20/0
Occasionally/Sometimes
4.9%

Usually

19.1%

56.6%

Every time

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you

Rarely

1.6%
Occasionally/Sometimes
5.2%

Usually

21.1%

72.8%

Every time

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.

Occasionally/Sometimes
3.6%

Usually

15.1%

70.8%

Every time

78.2%
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13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges

Slightly
40/0
Partially

4.9%
Reasonably

26.5%

Fully
62%

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.

Rarely

4.9%
Occasionally/Sometimes
6.7%

Usually

21.6%

Every time
64%

15. The institution makes an effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the
teaching learning process.

Strongly disagree

0.2%

Neutral

1.6%

Agree Strongly agree
38.4% 59.8%

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning,participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

Very little
3.8%
Some what
5.4%
Moderate
270/0

To a great extent
62.2%
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17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.

Disagree
1.8%
Neutral
4.3%
Agree
24.9%

Strongly agree
67.9%

18. Efforts are made by the institute/teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the
world of work.

Very little
2.9%
Some what
7.4%
Moderate To a great extent
23.6% 63.8%
19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching
Below 29%
15.7% Above 90%/
T% 15.7% = 20.2% 20.2%
30 &€ 49%
6.7%
50 a€" 69%
acuh 70a€°89%
22.5% 34.8%
» 0

20. The overall quality of the teaching-learning process in your institute is very good.

Disagree

0.4%

Neutral

5.4%

Agree Strongly agree

37.8% 56.4%

Detailed Report
Sr. No Degree Course Gender Age Suggestions
. After complete all portion plzz take revision for

| [Peensler SHETeE gl e exam....like MCQ Short Answer Question....etc
2 |Bachelor Science Male 21 No need All is satisfactory.
3 [Bachelor Science Male 21 3R URA S 311% ©
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Sr. No Degree Course Gender Age Suggestions

5 |Bachelor Science Male 21 College timing change @A tle%ﬁ

6 |Bachelor Science Female 18 Nothing

7 [Bachelor Seience Male o1 morvated stadentsall insiucton teling shaents

8  [Bachelor Science Female 20 No suggestions Teaching is satisfactory by all teachers.

9  [Bachelor Science Female 19 All teaching and learning is excellent in our college

10  |Bachelor Science Male 20 Keep Doing and Create Something New.

11 [Bachelor Science Female 20 Nothing

12 |Bachelor Science Female 21 .

13 [Bachelor Arts Male 21 Easy to fill any forms

14 [Bachelor Science Male 19 We have all facilities

15 [Master Science Male 22 Greatest

16 [Bachelor Science Female 20 Notes
I have no doubt about our lectures. According to my

17  [Master Science Male 22 opinion all teaching and non teaching staff helps us. They
tell us about extra activites to participate also

18 |Bachelor Science Female 20 Plz reopen the College as early as possible

19 |Bachelor Science Male 19 Add a cricket sports in university

20 |Bachelor Science Female 18 Teachers should give less assignments

21 |Master Science Female 24 No suggestions.

22 |Bachelor Science Male 21 Nothing

23 [Master Science Female 7 Nothing is to suggest. everything is going perfect to good
extent.

24  [Bachelor Science Male 22 teach and learning practically

25 |Master Commerce Male 24 Nothing

26  (Bachelor Arts Male 20 New

27 |Bachelor Arts Male 21 No

28 |Bachelor Science Female 20 Nothing
I think the teachers are very clear with there teaching and
they keep up improving with something new ideas for us

29 |Master Science Male Pl g, 2 Wl © ;%53?1??;%5;1: segrsgevzz};:rtr;?il:fesst tga;rizggzazgzz

Deys extra curricular activities and make some different types

of program for students other than related to books and
syllabus.

30 |Master Science Female 23 Nothing

31 [Bachelor Science Female 21 Nahi kahi

32 [Master Science Female o gll;ze(:;gtzssential thing is masters student need college

33 |Bachelor Science Female 20 Nothing
Check assignments in time and inspired the students for

34 |Bachelor Science Female 21 study and more activities in our college to get good
education and better future.

35 |Bachelor Science Male 19 Strong manegement

36 |Bachelor Science Male 19 Strong manegement

37 |Master Science Male 25 Nice teaching.

38 |Bachelor Arts Male 25 Nice

39 |Bachelor Arts Male 20 Yas

40 (Bachelor Science Female 21 No

41 [Bachelor Science Male 20 All is well

42 Bachelor Commerce Male 22 Improve College Gym and maintain the Machinery

43 |Master Commerce Female 22 Efnlé:n SR w4 R 31 T R RO

44  [Master Science Male 23 No

45 |Bachelor Science Female 20 Nothing

46 |Master Commerce Female 23 Projector cha upyog karne.

47 |Master Science Female 23 Explain concept with example, take revision oftenly.

48 [Master Commerce Female 24 Every thing is excellent.

49 [Master Science Male 22 Need to be improved

50 |Bachelor Science Female 20 Very excellent college and staff I have no suggestions.

51 |Master Commerce Male 23 No

2 [pwteer v 3 e e e

53 |Master Commerce Female 22 Vealat suchna deney
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Sr. No Degree Course Gender Age Suggestions

54 |Master Science Male 23 No

55 |Master Science Male 23 Sarv suvida ahet

56 |Bachelor Commerce Male 24 ‘eﬁf W[Eﬁ ‘o’cﬁ? 311%

57 [l Seace Fieal 2 implement hat things which s in ur syllabus.

58 |Bachelor Other Female 23 institution is best

59 |Other Science Female 21 No issue

60 |Bachelor Science Female 19 No further suggestions.

61 |Bachelor Arts Female 21 Teaches are very interested to teaching as

62 |Master Science Female 23 Most Teachers available in clg

63 |Bachelor Science Female 21 Nothing

64  (Bachelor Arts Female 21 No

65 |Bachelor Science Male 19 Teaching should be more application based.

66 |Bachelor Arts Female 21 No
Teaching is better but condition of PG classroom is very

67 |Master Science Female 22 poor specially during rainy season Give your attention
towards modifications of PG classrooms

68 |Bachelor Other Female 20 All is good

69 (Bachelor Science Male 21 No

70 |Bachelor Science Male 19 No

71 |Bachelor Science Male 19

72  |Bachelor Arts Female 18 No suggestions

73  |Master Science Male 23 Teacher's are good

74  |Master Science Female 23 Its better

75 |Master Science Male 23 They want need to understand each student perfectly
I would like to request to please conduct lectures of some
subjects like Political Science, Geography, History,
Economics, either in English or Hindi. Beacause we non-

76 |Bachelor Arts Male 23 Maharastrian student cannot cope up with lectures being
conducted in Marathi language. So, it is a kind request
from me and on behalf of my fellow non-Maharastrian
students to look upon this matter. Thank you.

77 |Master Science Male 23 They want need to understand each student perfectly

78  [Master Science Female 24 Notice board
Teachers are not using digital platform during teaching .....

79  |Bachelor Science Male 19 so I request to teaching as well as non teaching staf to use
electronic gajet to teaching the concept.....

80 |Bachelor Science Female 21 Nothing to improve

81 |Master Science Female 24 -

82 |Bachelor Other Female 19 Everything is absolutly perfect

83  |Master Science Male 23 No

84 |Bachelor Science Female 21 Nabhi all ok

85 |Master Science Male 23 No

86 |Bachelor Science Female 19 all good

87 |Master Arts Male 24 Zoom meeting nako Google meet var meeting ghyavi

88 |Bachelor Science Female 19 year Er?de:shtzﬁ%ie;rongly.izoz}fan:eascilelgﬁirs:fs 950 EL

89  [Master Commerce Female 21 Excellent teaching

90 |Master Science Female 22 E learning...

91 [Master Science Male 21 Good

92 |Bachelor Arts Male 22 .

93 |Other Arts Male 20 Strongly agree

94  |Other Commerce Male 20 Good

95 |Master Commerce Female 22 Nothing, everything is good

96 [Master Science Male 21 Every thinking is good

97 [Master Science Male 22 Please increase group activities.

98 [Master Commerce Male 23 Nothing

99  |Other Arts Male 22 No

100 |Master Science Male 21 Improve group activity

101 |Bachelor Science Male 20 No comment

102 [Master Science Female 24 Group activities

103 |Bachelor Arts Female 24 No any suggestions

104 [Master Science Male 22 No

105 [Master Commerce Male 24 Every think is good

106 [Master Science Male 23 Prepare cricket ground
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Sr. No Degree Course Gender Age Suggestions

107 [Master Commerce Female 30 Some subjects lectures are not Regularly.

108 |Bachelor Commerce Female 18 .

109 |Other Other Male 24 Good &

110 (Bachelor Science Female 19 Nothing

111 |Bachelor Science Female 21 I'm satisfied with teaching process

112 (Bachelor Commerce Female 20 Well n good

113 |Master Commerce Male 24 Ok

114 |Bachelor 'Vocational Female 20 years Practicals of PMGC are not well properly

115 |Bachelor 'Vocational Female 19 _

116 Bachelor Arts Malc b0 g\%e;;l.l ]tjt::ii?g and learning experience in this institution

117 |(Bachelor Arts Female 19 It's all right

118 |Master Science Male 23 q@ﬁw ks A 311% ? ud gﬁsﬂ Gﬂ%ﬁ SR
AT Tl Uellel 38 .

119 |Master Science Female 25 Everything is good

120 |Bachelor Science Female 19 Overall good

121 |Bachelor 'Vocational Female 21 Ppt teaching will be more effective

122 |Master Science Male 24 No
It has been good teaching. A little effords has to be taken.

123 |Bachelor Science Male 19 Otherwise all teachers are very well in teaching and
learning experience.
Our institution all ready..try to improve.. overall teaching
learning.. experience every time for students...they give us

124 |Bachelor Science Female 22 every time new knowledge...so I don't think... I have to
give any suggestions... They already give there students
best Thank you

125 |Other Other Female 22 No comment

126 |Bachelor Science Female 19 No

127 [Master Science Female 24 Growth in group activities.

128 |Bachelor Science Female 19 No suggestions.

129 |Bachelor Science Female 19 No

130 [Master Commerce Male 21 Nothing

131 |Bachelor Science Female 18 Net problem

132 [Master Science Male 23 A
My college dont take their students for Master's, they
prefer 1st other colleges students then they start admission

133 |Bachelor Science Male 22 to take their own college students who passed in their
college this is very crucial behavior of college with their
students.............

134 |Bachelor Science Female 20 Campus arrange to be in college

135 [Master Science Male 22 Digital learning

136 [Master Commerce Transgender 21 plzzz provide information in time to Time.....

137 |Other Commerce Male 19 No

138 |Master Science Male 23 Good teaching I can not suggest any observation

139 |Bachelor Commerce Female 19 HiTEfTEfT :ITE?[

140 |Bachelor Science Male 19 Nothing institute is great

141 |Bachelor Science Female 20 Improve network problem and noice

12 s m 2

143 |Bachelor Commerce Male 22 ...uh

144 |Bachelor Arts Male 22 STETa . Pul a1 GO SR AT e
SEEIECRSIICE

145 |Bachelor Science Female 19 Big canteen

146 |Master Science Female 23 Teachers available

147 |Bachelor Commerce Male 19 Thank u.

148 |Bachelor Arts Male 20 Velo veli lecture zale pahije t

149 |Bachelor Commerce Male 21 They should be improve canteen ... Ground,

150 |Bachelor Science Male 21 No suggestion.

151 |Bachelor Vocational Female 20 year .

152  [Bachelor Other Male 22 No

153  [Master Commerce Male 23 &

154 (Bachelor Other Female 23 No comments

155 [Bachelor Science Male 20 To use ict tools for teaching

156 (Bachelor Commerce Male 21 No need to improvement
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Sr. No Degree Course Gender Age Suggestions
157 |Bachelor Commerce Male )1 Teqchc?rs encourage you to participate in extracurricular
activities Every time
158 [Bachelor Commerce Male 21 Nothing
159 |Bachelor Science Male 21 .
. I think there should be more activities for the reaserch.
) JErselon PeEmEE Tl = And minimun 2-3 ground surveys should be done in year.
161 |Bachelor Science Male 20 Nothing much to improve.
162 |Bachelor Science Male 19 No anything
Over all ok but all tichers plz help every one candidet and
e oG Rl & student by addmistion .name plet on the tabale
164 [Master Science Male 22 Should teach practical more properly than now.
165 |Bachelor Commerce Female 20 ﬁ@ﬂ?ﬁﬁ:ﬂ a'ﬂﬂﬂw:n TUhdld g HIT ‘a'UZnT-[ Had W@[
166 |Bachelor Science Male 25 Only network issue is there just all overe great teaching
167 |Bachelor Science Female 19 No suggestions
168 |Bachelor Arts Male 22 No
169 |Bachelor Arts Female 22 Yes.
170 |Master Arts Male 24 Use projector for teaching
171 |Bachelor Arts Male 20 Nothing
172 Bachelor Science Malc b0 ;(ljgdteachmg & learning process in our college is very
I want to say that all teachers have to give information
. time to time because sometimes we all students was
R Eache S Ifgmelle &l confusing .. teaching level is very good . All teachers are
motivated
174 |Bachelor Science Female 0 All 0}1r teaching staff is very efficient and hard working so
I can't suggest anything to them.
. Discussion among teachers and students after lectures will
5 Ersieles SOCE gl e be effective to understand with the topics more clearly.
176 |Bachelor Arts Male 22
All teacher staff our college teaching and learning very
. perfectly and also a good for our understanding 1 am
70 1Eesieler R litgmelle - happy because I am students of BABURAOJI GHOLAP
COLLEGE And I met such good teachers.
178 |Bachelor Arts Female 24 Good College
179 |Bachelor Science Female 19 No suggestions
180 (Bachelor Science Female 20 Noting.
181 |Bachelor Arts Male 21 Teachers should help student as soon as possible
182 |Bachelor Science Female 23 Nothing
183 |Bachelor Arts Male 23 None
184 |Bachelor Science Male 19 Need impovement in staff teaching
185 |Bachelor Arts Male 20 No
186 |Bachelor Science Male b0 Multimedia , led projector are used in teaching- learning
187 |Bachelor 'Vocational Female 20 Nothing
188 |Bachelor Commerce Female 20 Nothing
Fars e 8 g s
189 |Bachelor Arts Male 21 c
e quf THeld ATeL. 81 Ufehar sRIeR ATelL 67
. Teachers should try to be polite with us, and take little bit
LU IERS pEne il el more efforts to teach us this will help us a lot
191 |Bachelor Arts Male 21 Hicel G faemai=r a2} grieefH sror
Good nature, more activity intelligent staff. A good school
192 IMaster Science Female o for secondary and higher secondary education. Our
college is the best for the education, all the staff are really
very kind and helpfull
193 [Master Science Female 23 Use ICT tools
194 |Bachelor Science Female 20 No any suggestions.
Good nature, more activity intelligent staff. A good school
. for secondary and higher secondary education. Our
5 wksise e Tl 2 college is the best for the education, all the staff are really
very kind and helpfull
196 |Bachelor Science Female 21 All teacher staf and teaching are good
197 |Bachelor Science Female 22 Nothing
198 |Bachelor Science Male 20 Ok
199 |Bachelor Science Female 20 No suggestion
200 |Bachelor Arts Male 22 .
201 [Master Arts Male 26 But you not me!
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Sr. No Degree Course Gender Age Suggestions
202 |Bachelor Science Female 21 Hl'l&of U 3{]%
203 |Bachelor Science Male 19 -
204 [Bachelor Science Male 21 no
205 |Bachelor Science Female b0 There is no special changes which i want from my
teachers and college .
206 |Bachelor Science Female 20 More use of ICT tool
207 [Master e Male >7th I Don't suggest my college because... College is best and
teachers is best.
208 [Bachelor Science Female 20 Improve to practical knowledge
209 |Bachelor Science Female 21 Improve technology
210 |Bachelor Science Female 20 Guide to improve about practical knowleged of student....
211 |Bachelor Arts Female 22 All good
212 |Bachelor Science Female 20 Improve to practical knowledge
213 [Bachelor e Female s Teachmg is very .excellent and Teaches are very
supportive and engaging
214 |Bachelor Arts Male 22 Ok
215 |Bachelor Commerce Male 21 No
216 |Other Science Female 22 Every teachers are good
217 |Bachelor Science Female 19 Use of LED,multimedia,projector for better understanding
From my opinion our institution always tries to improve
. their quality of education and other things, i just want to
2L RS REle Eeals g say about office staff and library staff. Some of them
behaves very arrogantly with students.
Improve the Teaching-learning Mainly all teachers
209 [Bedhslon S il el supported/Help by students any sports activities
220 |Master Arts Female 21 Il'lgﬁ aﬂﬁ?{ TS0l :ﬂ@
221 [Master Arts Female 3 College students continue present college and solve the
problem.
222 |Bachelor Arts Female R0 Rrerep 399 Rivadd
223 |Master . Female b1 nMae}l]?e teacher mla khup chan sikavte ani mazi kahi takrar
224 |Master Arts Male 26 It's all good
225 |Master Arts Male 27 Good
226 IMaster Science Female 3 :'lf;z:)cher teaches ous very perfectly and clear our douts
227 |Master Science Femalc 3 Teaches ous very good and clear our douts when ever
needed
228 |Bachelor Arts Female 21 Sagale sir & madam chan shikvtat
229 [Bachelor Science Female 21 No
If possible with the permission of competent Authority at
. least twice in a week students should be permitted to
20 [Peeinslor jeens IfemElle 2 attend the college and to meet the teachers in batches to
solve their difficulties in the subject.
231 |Bachelor Science Female 20 My college is already improved
232 [Bachelor Arts Female 22 K
233 [Bachelor 'Vocational Male 21 No
234 |Bachelor Science Female 19 Nothing
235 |Bachelor Science Male b1 Traditional day hot nay barob.eq days la kahihi Masti Karta
yet nay ...te tevda dj lava traditional day la
. Teaching is very good. All teachers take very hard
2l [Peenslor S IfgmElle el efferods no Daught the college institute & all teachers .
. Teaching is very good. All teachers take very hard
250 [Bedhslon SeeE il el efferods no Daught the college institute & all teachers .
238 |Bachelor Science Male 20 Nothing
239 |Bachelor Science Female 22 No
240 |Bachelor Science Female 19 The ove'rall quality of the teaching learning process in our
college is very good.
. The teaching learning experience is very good but there
L [Eeenalor S gl el should be more field visits and extra curricular activities
242 |Other Arts Female 22 Chan
243 [Bachelor Science Female 20 Nothing
244 |Bachelor Arts Female 18 Teach the importance question
245 |Bachelor Science Female 20 Yes
246 |Other Science Female 19 No
247 |Bachelor Commerce Male 21 Thanks
248 |Bachelor Other Female 23 No thank all is good
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Sr. No Degree Course Gender Age Suggestions

249 [Bachelor Other Female 18 Institute is greate in all

250 |Bachelor Vocational Male 18 ﬁ[ﬁ 6D 3 1 a\”ﬂ”ﬁ &

251 [Bachelor Arts Female 21 overall the quality of teaching process in my clg is good.

252 |Bachelor Vocational Male 22 No

253 |Bachelor Vocational Female 19 Null
College chi trip nhyawi And Collagen madi college ch

254 |Other Other Female ,19 year sampnya agodar studantch Fuction ghawa mhanje
dance wegera
College chi trip nhyawi And Collagen madi college ch

255 |Other Other Female ,19 year sampnya agodar studantch Fuction ghawa mhanje
dance wegera

256 |Bachelor Vocational Female 21 No

257 |Bachelor Vocational Female 21 No

258 |Bachelor 'Vocational Male 27 NA

259 |Bachelor Vocational Male b1 Nothing special. we are very proud to have such great
teachers

260 |[Bachelor Arts Male 21 Yes

261 |Bachelor Arts Male 20 No
All over my course teachers are really good and
supportive, and my college is also good. but I want to

262 |Bachelor Other Female 19 suggest that those who student don't no properly English
please take classes of them after the college which means
they can understand what teachers are saying .

263 |Master Science Female 22 Wﬂ od ﬁ;ﬁ M el XL

264 |(Bachelor Arts Female 22 ) ﬁT AR pregesiter il L R student <
subject (topic) THTAT THoIe STOft THTAT TR G,

265 |Bachelor Vocational Female 19 Some time some information give Practically for more
understanding

266 |Bachelor 'Vocational Female 21 nothing.
Students shouldn't go in depression bcos of backlog
subject s and the fees that have to repay for exam forms

gL/ Bacueloy Somens Eeals el and backlog subjects to give backlog exams,hard subjects
should gets easily understood.

268 [Bachelor Science Male 20 All is good, satisfied with the service .

269 |Bachelor Other Female 22 No

270 [Bachelor Arts s o ) Need to give more practical knowledge than the
theoretical

271 [Master Commerce Female 22 Satisfactory

272 |Bachelor 'Vocational Male 23 All are Good nothing we have to suggest.. Thank YOU !!

273 |Bachelor Arts Male 20 ki lp) G{Tmf g
AT TRIST IS SHTheTs Tem A6l odei

274 |Bachelor Science Male 20 uﬁ%@f Td YR 9 TR fa=meif = &ﬁ'ﬂaﬁ? IR
U Tegd TR, Preiol i Ireht Presoit deil Urfes

275 Bachelor Science Female 13 All teachers are excellent in their work. No need to
change anything.

276 [Bachelor Science Male 21 It has all good

277 |Bachelor Science Male b1 IS;(E;)‘EES wifi network should be provide during online

278 [Bachelor Arts Female 19 TSI THOA 3 JreT YT Jimd
Kindly start the college as soon as possible . And our

279 |Bachelor Science Male 22 college doing a very well job about students education .
Thank you .

280 |Bachelor Science Male 19 College lecture should be online as well as exam

281 |Bachelor Science Male 22 year Everything is ok

282 |Bachelor Science Male 19 q‘lﬁ
Covid 19 UTYRAM® TS Social Distance IRAUITITS!

283 [Bachelor Science Male 25 2020-2021 TeTHT GHE HTTATST Yga-<l &dl..! Thank
You...ooooeinnne !

284 [Bachelor Commerce Male 25 Good work sir & madam

285 |Bachelor Commerce Female 19 Hﬂé’ AT 31T%

286 |Bachelor Commerce Male 21 College should be improve their management

287 |Other Science Male 21 Yes
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Sr. No Degree Course Gender Age Suggestions

Use better graphics and visual media to engage students

Commere e 2 mllBter gopics and ok woe e et
classes, this way must be adopted.

289 |Bachelor Commerce Female 19 Ec:/l‘ier}g]et?:::ih\zi::(()Elall?llz?l‘?};ll‘rggfarl;s. to participate various

290 |Master Commerce Male 22 Yes

291 |Bachelor Commerce Female 20 ﬁ?ﬂ?ﬁ =) @a&’lﬂﬂﬂf{ WIECT gURT a)_@CH UT%T;T

292 |Bachelor Commerce Female 18

293 [Bachelor Commerce Male 23 Agree for all...

294 |Bachelor Science Female 20 Nothings

295 |Bachelor Commerce Male 19 No

296 |Bachelor Commerce Female 22 Nothing

297 [Bachelor Commerce Malc b0 T;(; eris;lfcg:stlon to the overall teaching- Learning

298 [Bachelor Commerce Male 18 They should have to do more effort

299 |Bachelor Commerce Female 19

300 |Bachelor Commerce Female 21 years mf Pt El'l'f%%m FRR g { Heuid R

301 |Bachelor Commerce Transgender 20 No observations

302 |(Bachelor Commerce Transgender 20 No

303 |Other Commerce Female 20

304 |Other Commerce Female 20 No

305 |Bachelor Commerce Female 20 Nothing the teching is good in college

306 |Other Science Female 19 No

307 [Bachelor Commerce Male 21 Field visits and placement camps

308 |Bachelor Commerce Female 19 HF(ﬂIﬁ'%’HT T TR SIRd HRIdl.

309 |Bachelor Commerce Female 20 HieeHifear 97 SiRd 9TUR HRar.

310 |Bachelor Commerce Transgender 20 Kahi nahi srv thik ahi

Bl Bl P i = years, Whih hav touchup of wemmalogye

312 |Master Commerce Male 24 No.

313 |Bachelor Science Male 24 No need

314 |Bachelor Commerce Male 22 .

315 |Other Vocational Female 19 Nothing else

316 [Bachelor Commerce Female 20 All is good

317 |Bachelor Commerce Female 20 No

318 |Bachelor Commerce Male 20 Technology

319 [Bachelor Other Female 18 Very nice teaching And learning experience

320 |Bachelor Commerce Female 25 NO.

321 |Other Commerce Transgender 22 No thanks

322 |Bachelor Science Female 19 Nothing

323 |Bachelor Science Male 19 In College

324 |Bachelor Commerce Male 21 .

325 |[Bachelor Vocational Male 23 Nothing much

326 |Bachelor Commerce Female 18 No

327 [Master Commerce Male 25 Smart work is important...

328 [Bachelor Commerce Female 19 Better placement, more access to technology.

329 |Bachelor Commerce Female 18 Nothing all is perfect

330 |Bachelor Science Male 21 The teaching is very well and useful.

331 |Bachelor Commerce Male b1 ;Tt?;n ;grclaﬁ;lt 100% effort then all things can happen
Teacher's should talk to students nicely and in professional

L et oz e = 2nd should g any exam reled deals or form relted
details in groups as well.

333 [Bachelor Commerce Female 23 Everything nice in our institute nothing to improve more.

334 [Bachelor Commerce Female b0 Make course expectation clear and based on learning
outcomes.

335 |Bachelor Commerce Male 20 _

336 |[Bachelor Arts Female 21 Thank you JJ},

337 |Bachelor Commerce Male 22 .

338 |Bachelor Science Female 19 Please teach very well

339 |Bachelor Commerce Female 19 It's good
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Sr. No Degree Course Gender Age Suggestions

340 [Bachelor Arts Female 21 Yes

341 [Bachelor Arts Male 25 I don't like teaching staff

342 |Bachelor Atts Female ) g;)dij?]ﬂine class ,amha madat karne ,anche kam vel kara

343 [Master Arts Female 21 Ashach prakare students LA support Kara

344 |Bachelor Commerce Female 20 They should teach politely

345 [Bachelor Arts Male 21 God

346 |Other Other Male 20

347 |Bachelor Commerce Male 23 .

348 |Bachelor Atts Female b1 :;Llrést éﬁtﬁggy I have no problem all about teacher and

349 |Bachelor Commerce Male 20 Just start the collage , our teachers are good in teaching

350 [Bachelor Science Female 20 Some of the teachers not complete their syllabus

351 [Master Arts Male 23 STl PR ST SO ST A B
JYRON HRUFTd AT

352 |Bachelor Science Female 19 -

353 |Bachelor Commerce Female 21 No any suggestions
Some lectures are conducted in local language i.e. Marathi

5 ol = I 23 Maharastian 11 the lecture. were conducted siter i
English or Hindi.

355 |Bachelor Arts Male 21 o 3 JHSd

356 |Bachelor Commerce Female 20 No suggestions because overall teaching is good

357 [Bachelor Science Female 23 All getting good

358 |Bachelor Science Male 20 No comments

359 |Master Science Male 22

360 |Bachelor Commerce Male 24 No suggestions.
The institution should provides various facilities for those

361 [Bachelor ais s 2l cauipment or sudies hey Taces many. challenges due o
less digital equipment.
The teaching method of college is so good that we

9 i
Opverall teaching method is excellent!!
The institution should provides various facilities for those

3631 [Bachclor = Ee = cauipmen for sudies hey Taces many. challenges due o
less digital equipment.

364 |Bachelor Commerce Female 21 Yes
it will be better if online classes will be recorded & send

365 |Bachelor Other Female 20 as many of them are doing job it will be really helpful for
the students who do job full day ty.

366 |Bachelor Science Female 19 To improve practical knowledge

367 [Master Commerce Male 22 Good teaching

368 |Master Arts Male 23 It all ok

369 |Bachelor Arts Female 18 None

370 |Bachelor Arts Female 22 Yes

371 |Bachelor Commerce Male 22 Aldery good teaching staff bt improve a digital section

372 |Bachelor Arts Female 18 None

373 |Master Arts Female 22 No

374 |Master Commerce Female 28 Nothing

375 |Master Arts Male 22 Q‘-lﬁ 3Py ﬁ?q‘[ ﬁ‘mﬁ'ﬁ[

376 |Bachelor Arts Female 19 No one improvement all are perfect.

377 [Master Commerce Female 23 No

378 |Master Arts Male 23 T & Rreadd

379 |Bachelor Arts Female 21 Nothing more all is perfectly done so have no problem

380 [Bachelor s Female 25 Teashing i3 vory cxoellent and teachers ace very

381 [Master Commerce Female 28 The teaching and learning process is good.

382 |Bachelor Arts Male 25 Kam changla jhala pahije clg cha

383 |Bachelor Arts Transgender 20 Nothing

384 |Bachelor Arts Female 18 All are good.

385 |Bachelor Arts Female 20 All are good

386 [Bachelor Arts Female 25 11():12);) g}ﬁzierfclass ghetle pahije... Portion velet complete
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Sr. No Degree Course Gender Age Suggestions

97 R pis b % particpation of students should be increased

388 |Bachelor Science Female 20 All getting good

389 |Bachelor Commerce Female 21 No

390 [Bachelor Science Female 20 All getting good

391 |Bachelor Vocational Male 19 years old E(liia:;ioif’mor colleges are starts very early for better

392 |Bachelor 'Vocational Male 19 years old Starts college very early.....

393  [Master Arts Male 24 Lecture on projector
According to the above information teachers should use

394 [Master Commerce Female 28 ICT tools while teaching, otherwise very good learning
experience...

395 [Master Commerce Female 22 no

396 |Bachelor Science Female 20 No Need

397 |Master Arts Female 4 ;l;i;igilr;%n er\;\t/as excellent I don't think any need

398 [Master Arts Male 23 il faemeafaed sirers Fmfor =or
3T 30T TROF 36 .

399 [Master Arts Female 9 r"l;ll;hr:gt:}?ju;); tt)c;azlslér&g should be changed and the digital

400 |Bachelor Commerce Male 21 Good College and Teachers

201 |Master Other Male 3 i\rlzii(%nrgc.)re real life example. Need to work on industrial

402 Bachelor Arts Female 21 Kabhi nhi

403 [Master Science Female 20 None

204 |Bachelor Science Female b0 Te:achers should complete their portion on time till the
child understands well

405 (Bachelor Science Male 21 Great
As i am English medium student, sometimes i am not able
to understand the class because of language problem. But

406 [Master Arts Female 22 teaches are very helpelfull that thay talk with students and
try to explain the concept. Just ask teachers to explain in
english. Thank you

407 (Bachelor Science Male 23 -

408 (Bachelor Commerce Female 20 No

409 [Master Science Female 21 Thanks to teachers for supporting

410 [Master Commerce Female 22 Issueing Baank Book

411 |Master Science Female 21 Good

412 Bachelor Science Male 21 Network issue

413 (Bachelor Arts Female 21 kahich nahi
After complete all portion please take a revision of all

414 |Bachelor Science Female 20 sub..... Like MCQ type questions . And short answer type
questions etc....

415 |[Master Commerce Female 23 Nothing

416 |Other Arts Female 20 Very good

417 |Bachelor Vocational Male 19 years old Esgéorgtzgg;ggés are starts very early for better education

418 |Bachelor Arts Male 23 Ntg

419 (Bachelor Vocational Female 21 No

420 (Bachelor Science Male 25 Nthing

421 |Bachelor Science Male 23 Every time help a student to their study

422 Bachelor Arts Female 20 W[é‘} H‘[B"T Td B Gﬂ%’

423 |Bachelor Arts Male 20 AASIT it oRT faemeai=ht uda ara.

424 |Master Commerce Female 21 No

425 |Bachelor Commerce Female 24 aSTEfT

426 IMaster Science Female b1 ;llz 'cll:lils}ﬁifiaﬁ lt)l;(;l(iijee kacche asatat tyanchyakade pn teachers

427 |Bachelor Commerce Female 21 Good teaching

428 |(Bachelor Commerce Female 21 Nothing

429 Bachelor Science Male 22 No suggestions

430 [Bachelor Commerce Female 21 Nothing

431 |Bachelor Science Male 20

432 |Master Science Female 21 No Comments

433 Bachelor Arts Female 21 Kabhi nhi

434 |Bachelor Arts Male 21 NIL
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6 i \ak i b0 comea

| 6 Bachelo Commmerae \ake ] No suggestions

|47 Dt A m b e R ey & i

| 68 Badelx Conmene Male Il Bestcollege and teacker s best

| Dax Ay Mk i Homework complete

|4 Bt i Female b3 No

|41 Budeix A Mk 0l No

| 4 B Science Male ) Should avail the variant of books ta the ibrary.

Y v Its ok in all the activities but in over all .2l the process

| e e B 2 acvies o be s Geveoped

| ] Should concentrate on extra curricuba activites o0 they

L8 Mo : cmalsomkcachﬂdﬁnmbrighllust’dm'lmfor

o i Feade o completing syllabus Stadents mental stabilty and mierest

‘ matter too

&) Bt Arts Female N0 Try toreach every student and ask for their doults
Ms.Seema Chowhan Dr. Niti# Ghorpade
Coordinator Feedback Committee Principal
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